IV PUNTUABLE PITCH & PUTT FCG

ANFI TAURO GOLF
19 DE JUNIO DE 2022

FRANJA HORARIA

LISTADO DEFNITIVO DE INSCRITOS

CP39757355
CP35244580
CP35102263
CP02893646
CP00941134
CP26453373
CP35790536
CP35895074
CP03898748
CP04159518
CP01113315
CP26369863
CP02463632
CP35361805
CP06906792
CP39955318
CP01060714
CP35818632
CP39265712
CP17784833
CP15266720
CP39930939
CP39476459
CP39951909
CP06946848
CP02893648
CP01165889
CP01113322
CP35485184
CP15931740
CP31779270
CP26400927

AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH

VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS
GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE
RODRIGUEZ DiAZ, MARCOS
CALZADILLA MANGAN, NOEL
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS MIGUEL
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
DELGADO FONTES, JESUS JEREMIAS
MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO
RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO
ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO

AZA CORDERO, SILVIA

CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
SOSA SANTANA, JOSE CARMELO
GNADLINGER, CHRISTOPH
RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS JAVIER
FLEITAS GONZALEZ, ADOLFO
GNADLINGER, KARL

BERMEJO FRONTAN, PEDRO

SOSA SOCORRO, FABIOLA

VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS
RUBIO ORTEGA, JOSE MARIA
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO

LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL SANTIAGO
BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA
AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO

REH, SEBASTIAN

DUARTE CURBELO, EMILIO MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE



CP09428202
CP35476678
CP06815666
CP39967476
CP35427195
CP26884190
CP15793027
CP35421833
CP24081227
CP39950874
CP24414156
CP39967471
CP26820228
CP17265718
CP35892415
CP17387977
CP35439486
CP26884191
CP39454380
CP26167716
CP35962240
CP24056009
CP39955307
CP00431842
CP26986680
CP26981843
CP09070936
CP35750527
CP39990323
CP26817955
CP15937710
CP26950124
CP35069929
CP00070467
CP00151571

SABARIS REY, FRANCISCO JAVIER
RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA

AZA FRUTOS, FERNANDO
HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, A. WILMER
CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO ADOLFO
PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS
LEENA LEPPANEN, MAIJA

POLICART GENE, XAVIER

HERNANDEZ DiAZ, JUAN JESUS
GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FELIX
ARRIAGA BRINGAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, ANGEL WLADIMIR
GUGLIELMONE, OSCAR

RODRIGUEZ CABRERA, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIAS
JORGES LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
LANDABURU RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL

MIGUEL VEZA, JOSE

PENATE DENIZ, MARIA

GIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN ENRIQUE
HORACIO DOLDAN, RAUL

JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIAM
VELASCO ALMEIDA, IVAN

DIAZ GIL, MARIA CONCEPCION
RAMIREZ NARANJO, ESTHER

DIAZ ROMERO, GLADYS

PLASENCIA GARCES, CARMEN PIEDAD
GARCIA SANTANA, JERONIMO
GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA

MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL
MACIAS TORRES, ANTONIO



